

Present: Ld. APP for State.
Accused Nirmal Singh on bail in person.

Accused appeared. Now, case stands adjourned to 25.10.2021
for prosecution evidence. Let, Pws mentioned at serial no.6,8,9 & 10
be summoned for date fixed as per previous order.

Date of Order : 19.08.2021
Purushottam Kumar
Stenographer II

(Bikramdeep Singh), PCS,
CJJD-cum-JMIC/Batala
UID No. PB0396.