

State Vs Jagsir Singh CHI 119-2015

**Present: Sh. Sonu Bansal APP for the State.
Accused on Bail with Advocate Rishab Garg**

No PW is present. Summons issued to the Pws not received back served or unserved. Let summons to all unexamined Pws be issued for 22.10.2021.

Date of order : 06.09.2021

(Indu Bala),
SDJM, Moonak
(UID-PB00368).

Stenographer-II