

CNR No: PBLDC10014152023

CIS No: CHI/117/2023

STATE VS AMRINDER MANDAL etc.

Present: Sh. Sandeep Kumar, APP for the State.
Sh. Vipin Khera, Advocate, counsel for the accused
Phuliya Devi and Amrinder.

An exemption application from the personal appearance on behalf of accused Phuliya Devi and Amrinder is moved, which is allowed on the grounds mentioned therein for today only. No DW is present. Now, case is adjourned to 25.05.2026 for defence evidence, if any, otherwise for arguments.

Date of Order: 22.05.2026
Dalbir Kaur

Rajinderpal Singh Gill
JMIC/Samrala.
UID No. PB0464